Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race started at 16:06:05

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/11/2010 15:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 51.422 +0.913 16:10:24.777 11 51.649 +0.944 16:15:35.646
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 6 50.897 +0.388 16:11:15.674 12 51.366 +0.661 16:16:27.012
1 16:06:57.817 7 50.766 +0.257 16:12:06.440 13 51.491 +0.786 16:17:18.503
2 50.235 +0.824 16:07:48.052 8 51.474 +0.965 16:12:57.914 14 51.321 +0.616 16:18:09.824
3 49.411 16:08:37.463 9 51.392 +0.883 16:13:49.306 15 51.310 +0.605 16:19:01.134
4 49.927 +0.516 16:09:27.390 10 51.741 +1.232 16:14:41.047 16 51.229 +0.524 16:19:52.363
5 50.053 +0.642 16:10:17.443 1 50.692 +0.183 16:15:31.739 17 51.507 +0.802 16:20:43.870
6 49.675 +0.264 16:11:07.118 12 51.042 +0.533 16:16:22.781 18 51.161 +0.456 16:21:35.031
7 50.571 +1.160 16:11:57.689 13 51.185 +0.676 16:17:13.966
8 49.873 +0.462 16:12:47.562 14 50.763 +0.254 16:18:04.729 (31) RUDIMAR SEBBEN
9 49.529 +0.118 16:13:37.091 15 50.651 +0.142 16:18:55.380 1 16:07:01.454
10 49.874 +0.463 16:14:26.965 16 51.801 +1.292 16:19:47.181 2 53.820 +2.445 16:07:55.274
1 49.525 +0.114 16:15:16.490 17 50.509 16:20:37.690 3 53.646 +2.271 16:08:48.920
12 49.805 +0.394 16:16:06.295 18 50.625 +0.116 16:21:28.315 4 52.674 +1.299 16:09:41.594
13 50.502 +1.091 16:16:56.797 5 52.791 +1.416 16:10:34.385
14 49.529 +0.118 16:17:46.326 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER 6 52.919 +1.544 16:11:27.304
15 49.832 +0.421 16:18:36.158 1 16:07:03.261 7 51.920 +0.545 16:12:19.224
16 49.941 +0.530 16:19:26.099 2 53.158 +3.877 16:07:56.419 8 52.476 +1.101 16:13:11.700
17 50.579 +1.168 16:20:16.678 3 54.214 +4.933 16:08:50.633 9 52.081 +0.706 16:14:03.781
18 57.746 +8.335 16:21:14.424 4 51.551 +2.270 16:09:42.184 10 52.116 +0.741 16:14:55.897
5 52.766 +3.485 16:10:34.950 11 52.025 +0.650 16:15:47.922
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI 6 51.695 +2.414 16:11:26.645 12 51.455 +0.080 16:16:39.377
1 16:06:58.748 7 51.354 +2.073 16:12:17.999 13 51.375 16:17:30.752
2 50.909 +0.413 16:07:49.657 8 51.993 +2.712 16:13:09.992 14 51.580 +0.205 16:18:22.332
3 50.496 16:08:40.153 9 49.754 +0.473 16:13:59.746 15 52.483 +1.108 16:19:14.815
4 50.744 +0.248 16:09:30.897 10 49.492 +0.211 16:14:49.238 16 52.084 +0.709 16:20:06.899
5 50.636 +0.140 16:10:21.533 1 49.281 16:15:38.519 17 52.131 +0.756 16:20:59.030
6 50.620 +0.124 16:11:12.153 12 49.592 +0.311 16:16:28.111 18 53.656 +2.281 16:21:52.686
7 50.600 +0.104 16:12:02.753 13 50.043 +0.762 16:17:18.154
8 50.600 +0.104 16:12:53.353 14 50.527 +1.246 16:18:08.681 (967) MARCO AURELIO FARIAS
9 51.307 +0.811 16:13:44.660 15 49.975 +0.694 16:18:58.656 1 16:07:01.303
10 51.733 +1.237 16:14:36.393 16 49.532 +0.251 16:19:48.188 2 53.260 +1.115 16:07:54.563
1 50.736 +0.240 16:15:27.129 17 50.383 +1.102 16:20:38.571 3 52.508 +0.363 16:08:47.071
12 50.889 +0.393 16:16:18.018 18 50.358 +1.077 16:21:28.929 4 52.510 +0.365 16:09:39.581
13 51.371 +0.875 16:17:09.389 5 52.847 +0.702 16:10:32.428
14 50.881 +0.385 16:18:00.270 (8) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER 6 52.859 +0.714 16:11:25.287
15 50.733 +0.237 16:18:51.003 1 16:06:59.877 7 52.341 +0.196 16:12:17.628
16 51.038 +0.542 16:19:42.041 2 52.990 +2.014 16:07:52.867 8 52.145 16:13:09.773
17 51.638 +1.142 16:20:33.679 3 51.414 +0.438 16:08:44.281 9 52.761 +0.616 16:14:02.534
18 53.230 +2.734 16:21:26.909 4 51.009 +0.033 16:09:35.290 10 52.893 +0.748 16:14:55.427
5 51.746 +0.770 16:10:27.036 1 53.148 +1.003 16:15:48.575
(193) DELCIO TOMIO 6 51.227 +0.251 16:11:18.263 12 52.493 +0.348 16:16:41.068
1 16:07:02.370 7 51.388 +0.412 16:12:09.651 13 52.465 +0.320 16:17:33.533
2 52.374 +2.087 16:07:54.744 8 51.315 +0.339 16:13:00.966 14 52.959 +0.814 16:18:26.492
3 50.287 16:08:45.031 9 51.130 +0.154 16:13:52.096 15 53.293 +1.148 16:19:19.785
4 51.403 +1.116 16:09:36.434 10 51.734 +0.758 16:14:43.830 16 52.725 +0.580 16:20:12.510
5 50.812 +0.525 16:10:27.246 11 51.191 +0.215 16:15:35.021 17 52.693 +0.548 16:21:05.203
6 51.219 +0.932 16:11:18.465 12 51.308 +0.332 16:16:26.329 18 52.481 +0.336 16:21:57.684
7 51.625 +1.338 16:12:10.090 13 51.393 +0.417 16:17:17.722
8 51.069 +0.782 16:13:01.159 14 50.976 16:18:08.698 (26) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
9 51.020 +0.733 16:13:52.179 15 51.479 +0.503 16:19:00.177 1 16:07:02.973
10 50.847 +0.560 16:14:43.026 16 51.773 +0.797 16:19:51.950 2 52.194 +0.364 16:07:55.167
11 50.504 +0.217 16:15:33.530 17 51.389 +0.413 16:20:43.339 3 53.266 +1.436 16:08:48.433
12 50.563 +0.276 16:16:24.093 18 51.433 +0.457 16:21:34.772 4 53.050 +1.220 16:09:41.483
13 50.293 +0.006 16:17:14.386 5 52.561 +0.731 16:10:34.044
14 51.144 +0.857 16:18:05.530 (360) ADIR LANGHAMMER 6 51.830 16:11:25.874
15 50.587 +0.300 16:18:56.117 1 16:07:02.540 7 52.573 +0.743 16:12:18.447
16 50.377 +0.090 16:19:46.494 2 52.308 +1.603 16:07:54.848 8 52.201 +0.371 16:13:10.648
17 50.378 +0.091 16:20:36.872 3 51.089 +0.384 16:08:45.937 9 52.038 +0.208 16:14:02.686
18 50.786 +0.499 16:21:27.658 4 50.830 +0.125 16:09:36.767 10 53.573 +1.743 16:14:56.259
5 50.969 +0.264 16:10:27.736 11 52.966 +1.136 16:15:49.225
(91) GIAN MASTROIANE REINERT 6 51.115 +0.410 16:11:18.851 12 52.475 +0.645 16:16:41.700
1 16:07:00.150 7 52.182 +1.477 16:12:11.033 13 52.045 +0.215 16:17:33.745
2 51.182 +0.673 16:07:51.332 8 50.705 16:13:01.738 14 52.906 +1.076 16:18:26.651
3 51.154 +0.645 16:08:42.486 9 51.010 +0.305 16:13:52.748 15 54.101 +2.271 16:19:20.752
4 50.869 +0.360 16:09:33.355 10 51.249 +0.544 16:14:43.997 16 52.188 +0.358 16:20:12.940
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race started at 16:06:05

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/11/2010 15:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 52.619 +0.789 16:21:05.559
18 52.157 +0.327 16:21:57.716
(71) ELDER PIROLI
1 16:07:04.409
2 53.564 +0.985 16:07:57.973
3 53.698 +1.119 16:08:51.671
4 53.400 +0.821 16:09:45.071
5 52.626 +0.047 16:10:37.697
6 52.822 +0.243 16:11:30.519
7 52.589 +0.010 16:12:23.108
8 52.579 16:13:15.687
9 52.657 +0.078 16:14:08.344
10 54.598 +2.019 16:15:02.942
11 53.100 +0.521 16:15:56.042
12 53.600 +1.021 16:16:49.642
13 53.074 +0.495 16:17:42.716
14 55.308 +2.729 16:18:38.024
15 53.204 +0.625 16:19:31.228
16 53.852 +1.273 16:20:25.080
17 56.169 +3.590 16:21:21.249
(712) EVANDRO VALDIR BERTOLINI
1 16:07:05.410
2 54.607 +1.085 16:08:00.017
3 54.299 +0.777 16:08:54.316
4 53.668 +0.146 16:09:47.984
5 53.642 +0.120 16:10:41.626
6 53.800 +0.278 16:11:35.426
7 53.803 +0.281 16:12:29.229
8 53.563 +0.041 16:13:22.792
9 53.522 16:14:16.314
10 53.892 +0.370 16:15:10.206
11 53.884 +0.362 16:16:04.090
12 54.969 +1.447 16:16:59.059
13 54.012 +0.490 16:17:53.071
14 53.588 +0.066 16:18:46.659
15 53.687 +0.165 16:19:40.346
16 54.679 +1.157 16:20:35.025
17 56.698 +3.176 16:21:31.723
(42) JAIR SILVEIRA COSTA
1 16:07:36.831
2 55.399 +2.664 16:08:32.230
3 57.789 +5.054 16:09:30.019
4 55.947 +3.212 16:10:25.966
5 56.552 +3.817 16:11:22.518
6 54.986 +2.251 16:12:17.504
7 55.855 +3.120 16:13:13.359
8 54.770 +2.035 16:14:08.129
9 55.448 +2.713 16:15:03.577
10 53.515 +0.780 16:15:57.092
11 52.735 16:16:49.827
12 53.722 +0.987 16:17:43.549
13 55.008 +2.273 16:18:38.557
14 53.668 +0.933 16:19:32.225
15 55.220 +2.485 16:20:27.445
16 54.028 +1.293 16:21:21.473
(55) VALDIR PEREIRA
1 16:07:02.208
2 53.949 16:07:56.157
3 54.213 +0.264 16:08:50.370
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